

Sessions case No 103/2019

04/26-03-2019: All the 18 accused persons are present on court bail.
Today is the first day after transfer.
The case is adjourned .
Fix 06-08-2019 for consideration and framing of charge.
Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ (FTC-II)
Raiganj

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.