

Sessions Case no-103 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-000350-2019
J.O Code-WB00762

05/09.02.2021:

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Accused are on court bail are present by filing hazirah except Biswajit Thokdar and Latifur Rahaman. Petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C filed for these accused.

Ld.P.P is present and submitted that today CSW-1 could not come and prayed for time verbally.

Prayer is allowed.

To **31.05.2021** for evidence of CSW-1.

Surety to produce the accused on the date fixed.

Dictd. by me

ADJ, FTC-II
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.